||| THE MASONIC

Event Date & Time

orv <<

GRAND HALL & EVENT CENTER

Contact Name

Event Name:

Email:

Phone:

Address:

Business [ ] Non-Profit [_] Municipality [_] Private Event [ ] Wedding Reception [ ] Wedding Ceremony [ ]

PACKAGES

*All packages include: Use of Your Choice of Vendors, One Hour Rehearsal, Venue Table & Chairs, White Linens, Point of Contact
from the Venue from 8:00 am until Formalities are Complete, Set Up & Tear Down of Venue Tables & Chairs.

QUARTZ PACKAGE
Up to 150 Guests
One day use of
Ballroom, Grand Hall &
Commercial Kitchen

8am-11pm

Prices for Friday, & Saturday
Peak Price April - November
(Friday, Saturday, Sunday)
$2300
December & March
$1900
January & February
$1700

SAPPHIRE PACKAGE
Up to 250 Guests
One day use of
Ballroom, Grand Hall &
South Parlor
Commercial Kitchen

8am-11pm

Prices for Friday, & Saturday
Peak Price April - November
(Friday, Saturday, Sunday)
$3300
December & March
$2900
January & February
$2700

EMERALD PACKAGE
Up to 350 Guests
One day use of

Ballroom, Grand Hall,

North & South Parlors

& Commercial Kitchen
8am-11pm

Prices for Friday, & Saturday
Peak Price April - November
(Friday, Saturday, Sunday)
$4000
December & March
$3700
January & February
$3500

INDIVIDUAL ROOM RENTALS

[ |GRAND HALL, BALLROOM, KITCHEN
[ 1Two Hour Rental $500
[ ]Additional Hours S75 x =

(Includes tables & chairs)

[ INORTH or SOUTH PARLOR
[ ]Two Hour Rental $175
[ ]Additional Hours $35 x =

Total $

[ JFULL KITCHEN UTILIZATION
[ ]Two Hour Rental $150
[ ]Additional Hours $35 x =

Total §

[ /CONFERENCE ROOM
[ 1First Hour S50
[ ]Additional Hours $15 x =

Total $

[ 1 Member of Masonic Temple
[ 1Non-Profit Discount
[ 1Other Discount

Coordinator:

Rental Cost:

Total §




[ ] TABLES
60” Round
48” Round
8’ Banquet Style
32 “Round High Top

[ ] cHAIRS
Metal Folding
Resin Folding

[ | TABLEWARE
Large Plate
Salad/ Dessert Plate
Saucer
Coffee/Tea Cup
Soup Plate
Small Bowl
Stemless Glassware
Stem Glassware
Silverware
Silverware (Set of 5)

Full Place Setting (includes Full Silverware Set,

ore ¢

GRAND HALL & EVENT CENTER

{"W THE MAS(}}NIC

AMENITIES A LA CARTE

$4.25x =
$3.25x =
$3.50x =
$350x =

$0.50 x =
S4.75 x =

S0.65x =
$0.50x =
$S0.50x =
$0.50x =

$0.60x =
$0.50x =
$0.60x =

$0.50x =
$0.66x =
$3.00x =

Stem & Stemless Glassware, Large Plate,
Soup Plate, Salad/Dessert Plate)

$5.50 x =

[ ] musc.

7’6’ Arch/Garland
Assorted Flowers
Fabric

Other

$45.00
$1.50 each
$2.00 each

Other

[ ] vasEs

11” Glass Square

9” Glass Bud

21” Large Footed Glass
3 x 5 x 3x5 Glass Square
7” Glass Cylinder

8” Glass Cylinder

10” Glass Cylinder

Set of 3 Glass Cylinder
8” Wide Cylinder Glass
Flare Glass Bowl

Trifle Bowl

3 Tier Platter
2 Tier Platter
Charger
Lantern

Centerpiece Lanterns

[ JLINENS

60” Table Round

48’ Table Round

8’ Table Banquet Style

17”x17” Dinner Napkin

Banquet Chair Covers
With Sash

72” Organza Overlay

72” Satin Overlay

Amenities A La Carte $

$3.95x
S0.50x
$9.95x
$150x
$1.50x
$1.75x
$2.00x
$550x
$1.50x
S5.50x
$450x

[ | SPECIALTY TABLE ACCESSORIES
$4.00x
$3.00x
$0.50 x
$3.00x
$2.75x

$9.50 x
$8.50 x
$6.50 x

$0.50 x

$2.50x
$3.00 x
$3.50 x

TOTAL RENTAL COST $




