

Contact Name	Event Name:		
Email:	Phone:		
Address:			
Rusiness Non-Profit Municin	ality  Private Event  Wedding	Recention	
Dusiness Non-Front Warnerp	PACKAGES	reception wedaing ceremony _	
*All packages include: Use of Your Choice of	Vendors, One Hour Rehearsal, Venue Table 8	Chairs. White Linens. Point of Contact	
	es are Complete, Set Up & Tear Down of Venu		
QUARTZ PACKAGE	SAPPHIRE PACKAGE	EMERALD PACKAGE	
Up to 150 Guests	Up to 250 Guests	Up to 350 Guests	
One day use of	One day use of	One day use of	
Ballroom, Grand Hall &	Ballroom, Grand Hall &	Ballroom, Grand Hall,	
Commercial Kitchen	South Parlor	North & South Parlors	
8 am - 11 pm	Commercial Kitchen	& Commercial Kitchen	
Prices for Friday, & Saturday	8 am - 11 pm	8 am - 11 pm	
Peak Price April - November	Prices for Friday, & Saturday	Prices for Friday, & Saturday	
(Friday, Saturday, Sunday)	Peak Price April - November	Peak Price April - November	
\$2300	(Friday, Saturday, Sunday)	(Friday, Saturday, Sunday)	
December & March	\$3300	\$4000	
\$1900	December & March	December & March	
January & February	\$2900	\$3700	
\$1700	January & February	January & February	
\$1700	\$2700	\$3500	
	<i>\$2700</i>	<b>3300</b>	
<del></del>	INDIVIDUAL ROOM RENTALS		
	(Includes tables & chairs)		
GRAND HALL, BALLROOM, KITC	HEN NORTH	NORTH or SOUTH PARLOR	
☐ Two Hour Rental \$500		Two Hour Rental \$175	
Additional Hours \$75 x			
Total \$	<u> </u>	Total \$	
☐ FULL KITCHEN UTILIZATION	☐ CONFER	RENCE ROOM	
Two Hour Rental \$150		First Hour \$50	
Additional Hours \$35 x	=	= = =	
lotal	\$	Total \$	
☐ Member of Masonic Temple	Coordinator:		
☐ Non-Profit Discount			
Other Discount	Rental Cost:		



## **AMENITIES A LA CARTE**

TABLES		VASES	
60" Round	\$4.25 x =	11" Glass Square	\$3.95 x =
48" Round	\$3.25 x =	9" Glass Bud	\$0.50 x =
8' Banquet Style	\$3.50 x =	21" Large Footed Glass	\$9.95 x =
32 " Round High Top	\$3.50 x =	3 x 5 x 3x5 Glass Square	\$1.50 x =
CHAIRS		7" Glass Cylinder	\$1.50 x=
Metal Folding	\$0.50 x =	8" Glass Cylinder	\$1.75 x =
Resin Folding	\$4.75 x =	10" Glass Cylinder	\$2.00 x =
ivesiii i olullig	94.73 X =	Set of 3 Glass Cylinder	\$5.50 x =
TABLEWARE		8" Wide Cylinder Glass	\$1.50 x =
Large Plate	\$0.65 x =	Flare Glass Bowl	\$5.50 x =
Salad/ Dessert Plate		Trifle Bowl	\$4.50 x =
Saucer	\$0.50 x =	SPECIALTY TABLE ACCESSORIES	
Coffee/Tea Cup	\$0.50 x=	3 Tier Platter	\$4.00 x =
Soup Plate	\$0.60 x =	2 Tier Platter	\$3.00 x =
Small Bowl	\$0.50 x =	Charger	\$0.50 x =
Stemless Glassware	\$0.60 x=	Lantern	\$3.00 x =
Stem Glassware	\$0.50 x =	Centerpiece Lanterns	\$2.75 x =
Silverware	\$0.66 x =		·
Silverware (Set of 5)	\$3.00 x =	LINENS	4
Full Place Sotting (incl	ludas Full Silvaryara Sat	60" Table Round	\$9.50 x =
Full Place Setting (includes Full Silverware Set,		48' Table Round	\$8.50 x =
Stem & Stemless Glassware, Large Plate,		8' Table Banquet Style	\$6.50 x =
Soup Plate, Salad/Dessert Plate)		17"x17" Dinner Napkin	\$0.50 x =
\$5.50 x =	_	Banquet Chair Covers	4
MISC.		With Sash	\$2.50 x =
7'6' Arch/Garland	\$45.00	72" Organza Overlay	\$3.00 x =
Assorted Flowers	\$1.50 each	72" Satin Overlay	\$3.50 x=
Fabric	\$2.00 each		
Other		Amenities A La Carte \$	
Other			

TOTAL RENTAL COST \$ \_\_\_\_\_